To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
~ To

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
" To
To
To

EMmersoNn C. HarriNneTON, GOVERNOR. 1175

the Republican, Havre de Grace, for......... 75.00
the Enterprise, Aberdeen, for.............. 37.50
the Ledger, Havre de Grace, for............. 75.00
the Times, Ellicott City, for................ 75.00
the Enterprise, Chestertown, for............ 75.00
the News, Chestertown, for . . R 75.00
the Montgomery Press, Kensmgton for ...... 75.00
the Advocate, Rockville, for................ 75.00
the Laurel Leader, Laurel, for.............. 75.00.
the Independent, Hyattsville, for........... 75.00
the Maryland Bee, Seat Pleasant, for........ 37.50
the Gazette, Upper Marlborough, for........ 25.00
the Record, Centreville, for................. 75.00
the Observer, Centreville, for............... 75.00
the Beacon, Leonardtown, for............... 75.00
the Enterprise, Leonardtown, for........... 75.00
the Times, Crisfield, for.................... 75.00
the Marylander & Herald, Princess Anne, for. 75.00
the Gazette, Easton, for.................... 75.00
the Star Democrat, Easton, for............. 75.00
the Herald, Hagerstown, for................ 75.00
the Mail, Hagerstown, for.................. 75.00
the News, Salisbury, for................... 75.00
the Tribune, Salisbury, for.......... P 75.00
the Advertiser, Salisbury, for............... 75.00
the Advance, Berlin, for................... 75.00
the Ledger Enterprise, Pocomoke City, for . 75.00
the Messenger, Snow Hill, for.............. 75.00
the People, Snow Hill, for.................. 75.00
the Sun, Baltimore, for.................... 292.50
the American, Baltimore, for............... 292.50
the News, Baltimore, for................... 207.20
the German Correspondent, Baltimore, for... 160.00
the Colored Man, Baltimore, for............ 50.00.
the Maryland Voice, Baltimore, for......... 50.00
the Democratic Telegram, Baltimore, for..... 75.00

$5,877.20

Approved April 18th, 1916.

CHAPTER 573.
(Vetoed.)



